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Questions

The famous code of Hammurals was a record of.

Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.

One of the most famous building left by the Ancient Romans is the.

Peace Agreement Treaty of Hudaybiyyah was signed between the Muslims and the non -
believers of Makkah in.

In 431 BCE a war broke out between Athens and.

Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around

A grea contribution is the development of brick-made houses belongs to people of.

The first Lady who accepted Islam was.

Mesopotatmian Civilization stated in about.

Darius the Great , built a highwary connecting the persian Empire from susa to.

Raw Material circulated within Mesoptamia and wee brought in from outside as far away as.

Mesopotamian civilization emerged in present country.

Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.

A battle of Trench there were.... Muslims and 10,000 enemy forces.

Hieroglyphic wee in used by.
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Answers Choice

A. Wars
. Mmoney
trade
Laws

Hazrat Ali R.A
Hazrat Umar R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

Agora

Plato's Academy
Colosseum

All of these

625 CE
626 CE
627 CE
628 CE
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. Romans

. Baby ionians
. Spartus

. Persians

575 CE
576 CE
577 CE
578 CE

Egyptes

Indus valley
Mesopotatioan
None of these

Hazrat Haleema R. A.
Hazrat Amina R.A

. Hazrat Khadija R.A
Hazrat Fatima R.A.

4500 BCE
5000 BCE
5500 BCE
6000 BCE

Sardis
Athens
Roma

Sparta

India

Africa
Greece

All of these

India
Syria
iraq

. Pakistan

Chinese Civilization
. Egyptina Civilization
. Indus Valley Civilization
. Mesoptanian Civilization

1500

3000
4000
20000

2980 BCE
2999 BCE
. 3000 BCE
. 3100 BCE
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The Muslims peacfully capture Makkah and officiially declared it as the holy site for Islam in.

The Chinese exported fine silk cloth to.

A war broke ou tbetween Athens and Spartans in.

Hazrat Ali R. A. became onne of the first believers inlslam at the age of.

The period of Khulafah -e- Rashideen lasted from
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.610 CE
.620 CE

. 640 CE
. Asia and Africa
. Europe and Austria

. Africa and Europe

. 429 BCE
. 430 BCE

. 432 BCE

. 5 years

. 6 years

. 8 years

. 630 -650 CE

.631-640 CE
. 633- 655 CE



