

## History 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The famous code of Hammurals was a record of.	A. Wars B. Mmoney C. trade
2	Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.	D. Laws  A. Hazrat Ali R.A B. Hazrat Umar R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A
3	One of the most famous building left by the Ancient Romans is the.	D. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A  A. Agora B. Plato's Academy C. Colosseum
4	Peace Agreement Treaty of Hudaybiyyah was signed between the Muslims and the non -believers of Makkah in.	D. All of these  A. 625 CE B. 626 CE C. 627 CE D. 628 CE
5	In 431 BCE a war broke out between Athens and.	A. Romans B. Baby ionians C. Spartus D. Persians
6	Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around	A. 575 CE B. 576 CE C. 577 CE D. 578 CE
7	A grea contribution is the development of brick-made houses belongs to people of.	A. Egyptes B. Indus valley C. Mesopotatioan D. None of these
8	The first Lady who accepted Islam was.	A. Hazrat Haleema R. A. B. Hazrat Amina R.A C. Hazrat Khadija R.A D. Hazrat Fatima R.A.
9	Mesopotatmian Civilization stated in about.	A. 4500 BCE B. 5000 BCE C. 5500 BCE D. 6000 BCE
10	Darius the Great , built a highwary connecting the persian Empire from susa to.	A. Sardis B. Athens C. Roma D. Sparta
11	Raw Material circulated within Mesoptamia and wee brought in from outside as far away as.	A. India B. Africa C. Greece D. All of these
12	Mesopotamian civilization emerged in present country.	A. India B. Syria C. iraq D. Pakistan
13	Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.	A. Chinese Civilization     B. Egyptina Civilization     C. Indus Valley Civilization     D. Mesoptanian Civilization
14	A battle of Trench there were Muslims and 10,000 enemy forces.	A. 1500 B. 3000 C. 4000 D. 20000
15	Hieroglyphic wee in used by.	A. 2980 BCE B. 2999 BCE C. 3000 BCE D. 3100 BCE

16	The Muslims peacfully capture Makkah and officiially declared it as the holy site for Islam in.	A. 610 CE B. 620 CE C. 630 CE D. 640 CE
17	The Chinese exported fine silk cloth to.	A. Asia and Europe B. Asia and Africa C. Europe and Austria D. Africa and Europe
18	A war broke ou tbetween Athens and Spartans in.	A. 429 BCE B. 430 BCE C. 431 BCE D. 432 BCE
19	Hazrat Ali R. A. became onne of the first believers inIslam at the age of.	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 8 years D. 10 years
20	The period of Khulafah -e- Rashideen lasted from	A. 630 -650 CE B. 632-661 CE C. 631-640 CE D. 633- 655 CE